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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $330.00 $376.60 ($46.60)  1.14 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.14
20 SPOT Totals: $376.60 $330.00 ($46.60)

3 $4.00 $0.75 $3.25  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.01
3FOR$1 Totals: $0.75 $4.00 $3.25 

5 $36.00 $1,040.00 ($1,004.00)  0.12  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.12
5 SPOT Totals: $1,040.00 $36.00 ($1,004.00)

2 $99.80 $49.33 $50.47  0.34  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $387.85 $150.00 $237.85  1.34  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $32.40 $2.00 $30.40  0.11  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $199.60 $13.50 $186.10  0.69  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $101.15 $9.00 $92.15  0.35  0.69  0.00BEST BET

7 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $99.80 $15.75 $84.05  0.34  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 3.19
BEST BET Totals: $239.58 $927.35 $687.77 

40 $1,391.00 $620.00 $771.00  4.79 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 4.79
BOTTOM S Totals: $620.00 $1,391.00 $771.00 

4 $10.50 $0.00 $10.50  0.04  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $8.40 $60.00 ($51.60)  0.03  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $2.10 $0.00 $2.10  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.07
KINGO Totals: $60.00 $21.00 ($39.00)

2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $67.50 $32.50 $35.00  0.23  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $7.00 $57.00 ($50.00)  0.02  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $69.50 $15.25 $54.25  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $46.00 $31.00 $15.00  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $16.75 $1.00 $15.75  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $10.50 $1,280.00 ($1,269.50)  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $5.25 $0.00 $5.25  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

15 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.79
MEAN GR Totals: $1,416.75 $230.50 ($1,186.25)

8 $1,478.20 $1,352.60 $125.60  5.09  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.09
PENNY Totals: $1,352.60 $1,478.20 $125.60 

1 $305.00 $273.75 $31.25  1.05  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,802.50 $1,407.25 $395.25  6.20  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $732.50 $407.05 $325.45  2.52  0.79  0.02Regular

4 $441.50 $294.39 $147.11  1.52  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $243.50 $63.50 $180.00  0.84  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $124.50 $47.50 $77.00  0.43  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $92.50 $64.00 $28.50  0.32  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.09  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $135.25 $45.50 $89.75  0.47  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,035.00 $337.00 $698.00  3.56  0.72  0.03Regular

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.14  0.72  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

14 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00  0.12  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $25.00 $5.00 $20.00  0.09  0.70  0.00Regular

 17.34
Regular Totals: $2,944.94 $5,038.25 $2,093.31 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.03
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

1 $6,989.45 $5,849.97 $1,139.48  24.06  0.50  0.12SPOTLITE

2 $5,729.90 $4,396.68 $1,333.22  19.72  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $1,855.05 $1,323.72 $531.33  6.39  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $294.00 $591.70 ($297.70)  1.01  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $86.00 $20.40 $65.60  0.30  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 51.48
SPOTLITE Totals: $12,182.47 $14,954.40 $2,771.93 

1 $146.45 $157.00 ($10.55)  0.50  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

2 $455.00 $309.40 $145.60  1.57  0.53  0.01SPOTSPEC

3 $2,711.30 $2,237.77 $473.53  9.33  0.58  0.05SPOTSPEC

4 $204.00 $37.35 $166.65  0.70  0.56  0.00SPOTSPEC

5 $21.25 $3.60 $17.65  0.07  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

 12.18
SPOTSPEC Totals: $2,745.12 $3,538.00 $792.88 

3 $338.50 $168.00 $170.50  1.17  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $115.50 $9.16 $106.34  0.40  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $6.00 $6.00 $0.00  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00  0.06  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 1.66
SUPERSP Totals: $183.16 $482.50 $299.34 

40 $608.50 $586.00 $22.50  2.09 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 2.09
TOP S Totals: $586.00 $608.50 $22.50 

 0.56 100.00Grand Totals $29,049.70 $23,747.97 $5,301.73 
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